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Anlage
Am Kostenberg 57, 42549 Velbert
G 02051/63381 sekretariat@netzballverein.de

Sportwart/in
Hoéhfeld, Mark
T 0171-6433439 sportwart@netzballverein.de

Jugendwart/in

Eick, Diana
T 01732804476 jugendwart@netzballverein.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | Niederrheinliga

MF: Lauren Wagenaar

m 01634620566; laurie1l7@web.de
Damen 2 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga

MF: Lothar Schmidt-Sicking
m 01717904120; kontakt@rechtsanwalt-schmidt-sicking.de
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Bassols Ribera, Marina (ESP D)

Burger, Cindy (NED D)
Mujan, Gabriela (NED D)
Butkovska, Lucia (SVK)
Yildiz, Liva

Pysson, Justine (BEL D)
Poppe, Shura (NED D)
Wagenaar, Lauren

van de Velde, Bernice (NED D)

Sovilj, Ana

Gubina, Polina (UKR*)
Erven, Emmy (NED D)
Strauch, Jessica
Jeuck, Miriam
Riediger, Indra
Schroder, Adriane
lhlo, Katja

Mechbal, Rania
Zimmermann, Vanessa
Wolters, Katja
Rubener, Kerstin

lhlo, Sunny Lynn
Nagel, Maria

Mélders, Johanna
Schibbe, Jana
Scheffels, Amelie
Schmidt-Sicking, Jolin
Schumacher, Sophia

ID-Nr.

29965191
29252929
20060008
29354133
20251668
20061495
29861640
29050207
29152488
20203158
20252318
29152654
20203159
29350066
28803309
28703317
27450464
20356616
28601008
27101387
26902241
20356617
20658213
20655295
20752656
20657864
20661852
20754980

LK
LK1,0
LK1,4
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK1,6
LK1,8
LK1,9
LK1,5
LK2,5
LK2,9
LK3,1
LK9,6
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LK11,0
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LK12,8
LK13,5
LK13,6
LK14,5
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK18,1

DR
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B/A113
D158
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B/A194
D222
B/A303
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Name (Nat.)

Grof3, Nelli

Rother, Annabelle
Jorg, Emma

Eick, Sina
Schmalz, Kiara
Guska, Lynn
Schardt, Claudia
Ihlo, Liv

Tuller, Jule
Nunning, Cora
Worbs, Britta

Rink, Lara
Schomaker, Lara
Hilgert, Tabea
Graf, Sophie
Saalmann, Mathilda
Guska, Leoni
Hubinger, Marika
Hoppe, Anna Louisa
Kunde, Larissa
Buzina, Emily
Mélders, Julia
Conrady, Mara
Schendzielorz, Michelle
Herrmann, Lotta
Wolf, Carolin

Thier, Leona
Okran, Zara
Schneider, Sarah
Peter, Michelle
Timm, Liah Carlotta
Licke, Kaya
Wolters, Anika
Stemmer, Maja
Leinweber, Merle

ID-Nr

20755068
20655816
20754979
20556905
20054026
20558650
27001439
20556068
20658097
29107848
29454616
20663124
20564397
20657957
20558718
20763045
20157709
20764345
20560515
20463237
20456704
20256636
20755020
20360311
20360314
20662009
20360312
20260996
20658096
29254125
20764699
20815232
20754981
20660309
20662007
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
64 Menne, Leonie 20660308 LK25,0
65 Verstegen, Luzia 20660307 LK25,0
66 Plaswich, Leni 20662008 LK24,7
67 Piper, Bianca 20658149 LK25,0
68 Schumacher, Amelie 21057614 LK21,8
69 Grof3, Emma 21105115 LK21,9
70 Schultes, Nyla 21051644 LK22,0
71 von zur Gathen, Klara 21061874 LK23,1
72 Verhufen, Anna Sophie 21059560 LK24,5
73 Verhey, Stella 20815231 LK23,7
74 Scheffer, Lilia 20961763 LK23,9
75 Mikysek, Martha 21108323 LK24,3
76 Mertins, Maya 21062549 LK24,8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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